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11/1/2022 Tuesday 25,093 2,534 3,297 165 295 17 1,666 476 543 6,889 209 30 44 52 41,258 

11/2/2022 Wednesday 24,648 2,575 3,321 153 326 13 1,665 472 574 6,974 192 36 30 63 40,979 

11/3/2022 Thursday 28,752 2,496 3,202 164 331 11 1,717 457 589 6,652 196 29 42 47 44,638 

11/4/2022 Friday 40,065 2,196 3,014 198 408 21 1,606 540 600 6,364 178 34 30 47 55,254 

11/5/2022 Saturday 42,601 1,607 1,457 253 358 29 809 338 267 3,155 102 28 1 22 51,005 

11/6/2022 Sunday 44,323 1,299 1,092 196 305 9 568 315 204 2,276 22 7 2 18 50,618 

11/7/2022 Monday 28,081 2,238 3,020 152 256 10 1,570 503 484 6,250 117 22 26 47 42,729 

11/8/2022 Tuesday 26,294 2,468 3,079 143 259 15 1,603 500 531 7,015 203 26 38 41 42,174 

11/9/2022 Wednesday 27,192 2,507 3,281 140 306 16 1,579 486 549 6,831 193 19 17 54 43,116 

11/10/2022 Thursday 35,765 2,435 3,152 213 416 21 1,703 561 584 6,555 213 86 14 44 51,718 

11/11/2022 Friday 39,600 2,003 2,461 267 320 23 1,478 516 515 5,698 318 196 13 27 53,408 

11/12/2022 Saturday 39,592 1,589 1,405 215 286 7 760 330 246 3,193 108 39 3 30 47,773 

11/13/2022 Sunday 44,820 1,271 1,061 184 233 7 593 276 189 2,284 36 13 - 13 50,967 

11/14/2022 Monday 27,318 2,252 2,992 153 262 10 1,569 506 524 6,334 114 28 9 79 42,071 

11/15/2022 Tuesday 24,001 2,502 3,278 131 260 9 1,664 483 500 7,114 208 20 19 58 40,189 

11/16/2022 Wednesday 24,614 2,593 3,277 139 281 8 1,673 512 533 6,956 199 13 17 59 40,815 

11/17/2022 Thursday 28,042 2,486 3,234 139 316 15 1,763 479 537 6,592 170 26 18 56 43,817 

11/18/2022 Friday 37,455 2,259 2,974 195 343 12 1,588 529 497 6,520 162 23 20 54 52,577 

11/19/2022 Saturday 42,286 1,655 1,495 249 301 7 908 361 243 3,432 93 12 13 36 51,055 

11/20/2022 Sunday 42,317 1,286 1,069 176 216 13 796 293 193 2,502 30 7 3 32 48,901 

11/21/2022 Monday 29,581 2,346 2,952 138 246 14 1,521 539 466 6,531 125 24 12 66 44,495 

11/22/2022 Tuesday 41,607 2,513 3,146 161 282 9 1,696 587 495 6,822 186 25 16 52 57,545 

11/23/2022 Wednesday 56,373 2,037 2,713 181 267 7 1,525 558 488 6,093 170 22 - 62 70,434 

11/24/2022 Thursday 49,663 1,117 1,011 85 88 1 321 176 129 1,713 63 5 2 25 54,374 

11/25/2022 Friday 46,679 1,609 1,667 134 231 8 940 345 263 3,276 62 13 1 33 55,228 

11/26/2022 Saturday 62,267 1,483 1,330 211 224 6 670 313 187 2,821 74 9 - 35 69,595 

11/27/2022 Sunday 64,409 1,090 1,027 142 149 4 547 360 154 2,413 39 9 2 30 70,345 

11/28/2022 Monday 35,911 2,297 2,986 135 266 9 1,592 540 453 6,573 127 28 20 94 50,937 

11/29/2022 Tuesday 25,488 2,522 3,224 134 249 14 1,607 512 536 7,247 219 15 20 73 41,787 

11/30/2022 Wednesday 22,698 2,440 3,265 102 245 13 1,585 515 486 7,075 200 40 25 61 38,689 

12/1/2022 Thursday - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

November 2022 TOTAL 1,107,535 61,705 74,482 5,048 8,325 358 39,282 13,378 12,559 160,150 4,328 884 457 1,410 1,488,491 

November 2021 TOTAL 1,136,719 70,918 75,227 5,487 8,916 314 41,983 14,127 13,396 164,853 4,338 606 358 1,442 1,537,242 

11/1/2021 11/30/2021 (29,184) (9,213) (745) (439) (591) 44 (2,701) (749) (837) (4,703) (10) 278 99 (32) (48,751) 

11/1/2022 11/30/2022 -2.6% -13.0% -1.0% -8.0% -6.6% 14.0% -6.4% -5.3% -6.2% -2.9% -0.2% 45.9% 27.7% -2.2% -3.2%
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